2/
LA
0%

B i . AWWA?@N

MODEL : SE WR qommeG.mo

.

]

/

POSITION & PARTS NUMBER

._ i%nmmmmwal | quantITY
)
¢~ Woop DOWEL M8x30MM 72 PCS
\ i) SCREW M6x50MM 22 PCS
¢ @ i) SCREW CAPS 10 PCS
w V-BRACKET 2PCS
/¢ SCREW M3.5x16MM 4PCS
2 STOPPER INSERT | 2pCS |
| i
ik DORSRRNURNN.,
HINGES 5/8" 9PCS
SCREW M3.5x16MM 54 PCS
L-SHAPE LEG 4PCS
SCREW M3.5x16MM 8 PCS
RECTANGLE LEG 2PCS
SCREW M3.5x16MM \ PCS
& PVC HANDLE 3PCS
&C¢” SCREW MAX30MM 6PCS |
PVC L-BRACKET 1PCS
SCREW M3.5x16MM 8§PCS |
PVC "H" RAIL 2PCS |
HANGING STEEL 1PC |
i POWER PIN 15PCS |
%  SCREW M3x12MM 5PCS
7  IRON SHELF SUPPORT 12 PCS
S==%) ALLENKEY _ 1PC
T e e e e
[ o wpesvmcns|_wmo|_seni
- Y PN N ,/.,:J.\/;,, Y
n/.“ h,..._;..\ »,M_.Aw.ﬂ._\u ﬁ,(\v\/ .,/V p ..j Hﬂl :
{ ___“ E \ n(ﬁ,. Hﬂ iy V4



START ASSEMBLY J

STEP 2




" STEP?

(i0)

STEP 10

COMPLETED







